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
2 BEDS  |  3 BATHS  |  2,268 SQ. FT.

Open 
Tuesday

—
11-2pm

Open 
Tuesday

—
11-2pm
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

$2,695,000  |  5 BEDS  |  3 BATHS  |  2,596 SQ. FT.  |   17,892 SQ. FT. LOT

BRENT WOOD

DAVID SOLOMON
DS@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.400.5905
LIC. # 01386406

ANNA SOLOMON
ANNA@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.400.5903
LIC. # 00850601

600 HANLEY PLACE
O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 -O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 -O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M
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THE ULTIMATE CALIFORNIA REAL ESTATE COMPANY | pacificunionla.com

BRENTWOOD
116 S. Gretna Green Way
$2,490,000

Marc Fishman
310 622 7484

NEW PRICE

WESTWOOD 
2310 Camden Avenue
$1,699,999

Carla Winnie
310 344 4740

OPEN TUE 11-2

BEL AIR
11011 Anzio Road
$11,500,000

Anne Leeds 
310 487 0733

Wyatt Parker
310 995 7588

OPEN TUE 11-2
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323 496 6655
homesbychris@me.com
loveyourhideaway.com

CHRIS & SANDY CARLSON
Realtors

7815 MULHOLLAND DR  |  HOLLYWOOD HILLS
Gated and private Mulholland Drive estate with majestic views, offered for the first time in 50 years. Lovingly maintained home, situated in a 

Provence-like setting, surrounded by mature fruit trees, lush greenery, roses and lavender. 4 bd, 3 ba, den, fireplace and sparkling pool.  

Offered at $2,549,000

WINE & CHEESE TWILIGHT OPENS
TUESDAY 5/8 & FRIDAY 5/11 FROM  5-7PM

Mulholland-7815 MLS color FP May 2018.indd   1 5/2/2018   11:59:23 AM
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TED CLARK 
Director, Estates Division

626 817 2123 office 
tedclarkandpartners@gmail.com 
 
tedclarkandpartners.com Pacific Union does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or 

features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to 
independently verify the accuracy of that information.. License 01074290 | 01892752.

A N D  P A R T N E R S

A N D  P A R T N E R S

TED CLARK & 
HEATHER LILLARD
PRESENT

HEATHER LILLARD 
Director, Estates Division

323 363 3610 mobile 
heather@heatherlillard.com 

PASADENA
1555 SCENIC DRIVE
$2,250,000

4bd, 3ba,  built: 1938 
2,840 sf, 34,446 sf lot 
1555scenic.com

NEW LISTING

PASADENA
555 FILLMORE STREET
$2,695,000

4bd, 5ba,  built: 1914 
4,600 sf, 14,002 sf lot 
555fillmore.com
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1138 SAN YSIDRO DRIVE  |  BEVERLY HILLS

OFFERED AT $3,799,000

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

NEYSHIA GO
DIRECTOR, ESTATES DIVISION

ARIEL AVIV
COLDWELL BANKER

310.882.8357 | neyshiago.com 310.945.8655 | ariel-aviv.com

STUNNING 1960S ARCHITECTURAL BY FAMED
MID-CENTURY ARCHITECT, EDWIN FIELDS | AIA
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Pacific Union International does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property the buyer is advised to 
independently verify the accuracy of all information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. This is not intended as a solicitation if your property is currently listed 
with another broker. License # 00924608 | 02003324

ANNE LEEDS 
310 487 0733 

anne@anneleeds.com

WYATT PARKER
310 995 7588 

wparker@pacunionla.com

11011 ANZIO ROAD  BEL AIR

Enjoy complete privacy and the feeling of a resort lifestyle in this extraordinary gated retreat. 
Striking modern architectural with mid century influences and tremendous emotional impact. 
Open concept living spaces with floor to ceiling glass doors that disappear when opened create 
the ultimate indoor- outdoor experience. Fully equipped “Chef’s” kitchen with incredible agate 
slab dining bar. The spacious master suite overlooks the beautifully landscaped grounds and 
features private balcony, drop down TV,  spa like master bath sanctuary and a “to die for” closet.” 
Four additional and beautifully appointed bedroom suites plus maids suite with separate entrance 
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

Brand new construction! Seven new homes in a Small Lot Subdivision located in Toluca Lake, where it is close to 
the studios, transportation, theaters and restaurants. Gorgeous architectural details designed by the noted firm of 
Ken Stockton & Associates welcome you to these large homes of 3 & 4 bedrooms and 3.5 baths. Open floorplans 
are covered in wide plank oak engineered hardwood floors and the kitchens are equipped with a full array of Bosch 
stainless steel appliances, quartz counter tops and European style cabinets. 

4635 Cahuenga Boulevard  |  SFV- Toluca Lake Offered at $969,000 - $1,250,000

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

Kathy King &
Jim Pearson

818.599.0178
JimPearson@earthlink.net

www.KingAndPearson.com 
Lic# 00407521/00573171

Steve Shanks
818.326.2415

Steve@SteveShanks.com
www.SteveShanks.com

Lic# 01029330

TOLUCA VILLAGE
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©2018 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, 
conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. DRE# 00949711 / 01810156

2376 KIMRIDGE RD, BEVERLY HILLS $3,695,000
BEST VALUE IN BHPO! Private Beverly Hills “Art-Loft” 
4BD/4.5BA Modern Architectural home w/lofted open kitchen/
living/dining area & large (1,850SF) rooftop.

2329 STANLEY HILLS DR, HOLLYWOOD HILLS $1,095,000
Stunning light-filled remodeled 3BD+2BA Laurel canyon retreat 
w/ dramatic indoor/outdoor living areas. Award-winning 
Wonderland School District. Co-listed with Juli LaVene.

C R I S T I E  S T . J A M E S
Luxury Properties Director
310.291.1029 | cristie@stjamescanter.com

M A R K U S  C A N T E R
Luxury Properties Director
310.704.4248 | markus@stjamescanter.com

WWW.STJAMESCANTER .COM

22137 AVENUE SAN LUIS, WOODLAND HILLS $1,850,000
Gated Contemporary home redone in 2018 in prime Woodland 
Hills. Customized Entertainer’s ~3900sf 5BD+5BA complete w/ a 
gourmet Chef’s kitchen, backyard oasis, pool/spa & BBQ w/ bar.

JUST LISTED

JUST LISTED

JUST LISTED

460 N PALM DR #305, BEVERLY HILLS $3,995,000
The largest 3BD/4BA residence (3,600SF) in Beverly Hills’ 
newest (2015) “5-star” luxury 24 hour doorman condominium 
building, “460 Palm.”

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2
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TUESDAY, MAY 8, 2018  |  85THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™

312 E. Rustic Road 
Santa Monica Canyon 

 

$2,795,000 
 

Open Tuesday 

11:00—2:00 

ISABELLE MIZRAHI    310.230.3720    Isabelle@inthecanyon.com 

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and 
BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and features of property.Information is obtained from various sources and 
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SUSAN SMITH
310.492.0733

susan@susansmithrealty.com
DRE 01187140

2074 N BEVERLY DR | BEVERLY HILLS
NEW LISTING

$3,995,000 | 5BD 4BA
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PATRICK FOGARTY
PATRICK@HILTONHYLAND.COM

310.779.2415 
DRE 01992295

TYRONE MCKILLEN                                        
TYRONEMCKILLEN@ME.COM

949.212.8721
DRE 01915539

HEDGESPLACE.COM

$15,900,000

8516 HEDGES PLACE 
SUNSET STRIP

DESIGNED BY 
BELZBERG ARCHITECTS

OPEN TUES 11-2

WITH ICE CREAM SERVED BY 
COLD ROLLED ICE CREAM COMPANY
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©2018 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM PUBLIC RECORDS OR OTHER SOURCES. 
EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. DRE 01864250 | 01887933 | 01723550 

ALPHONSO LASCANO
818.800.28848
DRE 01723550

BJORN FARRUGIA
310.998.7175
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